
TREINO CDE 2023
 22.3.2023

Comissão de Desportos do Exército

Isabella Resende De Carvalho
Comissão de Desportos do Exército
Percurso : D21
Distancia : 3200m

--/7 não classificado

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Priscilla Vieira Gonçalves 0:51:31
2. Juliane Heinrich Peres 0:53:00
3. Bianca Liechocki Nogueira Da Silva 1:22:39

1. 42 00:04:25
2. 32 00:07:07 00:11:32
3. 33 00:05:11 00:16:43 161m 32'12"/km
4. 34 00:02:53 00:19:36 136m 21'12"/km
5. 35 00:18:10 00:37:46 380m 47'48"/km
6. 36 00:07:38 00:45:24 401m 19'02"/km
7. 37 00:10:16 00:55:40 338m 30'22"/km
8. 43 00:03:07 00:58:47 169m 18'27"/km
9. 39 00:12:15 01:11:02 221m 55'26"/km

10. 40 00:05:29 01:16:31 381m 14'24"/km
11. 999 00:03:35 01:20:06 323m 11'06"/km
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